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Monday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 16Big Bear Bowling Barn
USBC Certification:

President: Jeff Draper
Vice President: Ian Gosswiller

Secretary/Treasurer: Lisa Moran

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 7 15 Team 15 11 1 466 149 5568 3771 506 1388 660 1925
2 8 2 Loud & Proud 10½ 1½ 549 88 5788 4954 615 1662 703 1934
3 2 4 Gutter Snipes 9 3 386 218 5531 3479 468 1204 700 1900
4 16 8 Pin Pals 8½ 3½ 389 216 5391 3450 445 1173 661 1821
5 14 9 Freedom Fries 8 4 551 69 5529 4977 623 1794 713 2064
6 10 13 Team 13 8 4 478 136 5502 4314 525 1493 653 1898
7 13 6 Three Of A Kind 7 5 422 186 5481 3813 482 1326 665 1908
8 9 3 Underdogs 7 5 480 133 5468 4337 512 1486 633 1870
9 1 7 Murphy's Law 6½ 5½ 504 112 5496 4542 563 1552 671 1884

10 12 5 Captain Morgan 5 7 483 144 5667 4110 542 1489 688 1954
11 6 11 Split Happens 5 7 399 206 5550 3612 462 1248 682 1908
12 3 1 Last Call 4½ 7½ 373 230 5430 3474 459 1253 650 1829
13 15 12 10 Pin Spare 3 9 448 163 5104 4105 613 1542 717 1854
14 4 10 Hell Yeah Homan 2 10 461 151 5457 4128 485 1405 633 1849
15 5 14 North Shore 1 11 375 228 3368 2258 462 1270 647 1825
16 11 16 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Freedom Fries 713 694 657 2064 4 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0
3-4 Pin Pals 556 608 610 1774 4 <---> North Shore 528 507 508 1543 0
5-6 Team 15 539 637 653 1829 3 <---> Hell Yeah Homan 588 584 594 1766 1
7-8 Split Happens 544 663 619 1826 1 <---> Underdogs 616 630 624 1870 3

9-10 Captain Morgan 613 688 595 1896 1 <---> Loud & Proud 703 614 609 1926 3
11-12 Murphy's Law 671 615 598 1884 3 <---> Team 13 536 569 651 1756 1
13-14 Gutter Snipes 668 573 584 1825 4 <---> 10 Pin Spare 516 466 583 1565 0
15-16 Last Call 604 558 613 1775 0 <---> Three Of A Kind 615 628 665 1908 4

Season High Scores
Bowlers must have a minimum of 9 games (before bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Men 701 Ian Gosswiller 256 Dylan Gosswiller

683 Devon Morgan 255 Jeremiah Williams
617 Mike Schermer 252 Dallas Burk

Women 596 Tara Gosswiller 204 Jesika Gosswiller
489 Kailyn Homan 178 Diana Garvin
410 Amanda Van Lue 166 Jennifer Ellsworth

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game

Men 680 Dylan Gosswiller 255 Jeremiah Williams
663 Ian Gosswiller 243 Jacob Cardona
662 Devon Morgan 220 John Reynen

Women 596 Tara Gosswiller 204 Jesika Gosswiller
479 Diana Garvin 172 Amanda Van Lue
367 Lisa Moran 166 Jennifer Ellsworth
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Monday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 16Big Bear Bowling Barn
Team Rosters

Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

1 - Last Call  Lane 3  HDCP=230  Avg=373
Jim McGrew 1334 9 148
Natalie Gaines 562 6 93
Jeff Draper 795 6 132

2 - Loud & Proud  Lane 8  HDCP=88  Avg=549
Tomace Marquez 872 6 145
Tara Gosswiller 1586 9 176
Ian Gosswiller 2058 9 228

3 - Underdogs  Lane 9  HDCP=133  Avg=480
Sean Reynen 1064 9 118
John Reynen 1691 9 187
Mike Garnett 1582 9 175

4 - Gutter Snipes  Lane 2  HDCP=218  Avg=386
Keith Hustad 1297 9 144
Darrell Critchlow 1019 9 113
Ben Hartley 1163 9 129

5 - Captain Morgan  Lane 12  HDCP=144  Avg=483
Amanda Van Lue 1131 9 125
Marlon Morgan 1214 9 134
Devon Morgan 1345 6 224

6 - Three Of A Kind  Lane 13  HDCP=186  Avg=422
Rhonda Keenan 895 9 99
Johnny Nalbandian 1286 9 142
Pat Keenan 1632 9 181

7 - Murphy's Law  Lane 1  HDCP=112  Avg=504
Diana Garvin 1333 9 148
Richard Cavalli 1625 9 180
Dennis Beets 1584 9 176

8 - Pin Pals  Lane 16  HDCP=216  Avg=389
Allan DeLaCruz 305 3 101
Lacy Reeves 1096 9 121
Noah Reames 1503 9 167

9 - Freedom Fries  Lane 14  HDCP=69  Avg=551
Mike Schermer 1617 9 179
Jesika Gosswiller 1474 9 163
Dylan Gosswiller 1886 9 209

10 - Hell Yeah Homan  Lane 4  HDCP=151  Avg=461
Kailyn Homan 970 6 161
Keli Homan 1049 9 116
Robert Contreras 1656 9 184

11 - Split Happens  Lane 6  HDCP=206  Avg=399
Lisa Moran 1106 9 122
Josh Webb 1166 9 129
Kevin Moran 1340 9 148

12 - 10 Pin Spare  Lane 15  HDCP=163  Avg=448
Jennifer Ellsworth 1017 9 113
Dallas Burk 986 6 164
Sean Ellsworth 1541 9 171

13 - Team 13  Lane 10  HDCP=136  Avg=478
Jacob Cardona 1650 9 183
Sean Cardona 1393 9 154
Art Cardona 1271 9 141
Sadie Costello 0 0 140

14 - North Shore  Lane 5  HDCP=228  Avg=375
Karlene Stauffacher 516 6 86
Mark Kenegos 886 6 147
Sailin Perrin 856 6 142

15 - Team 15  Lane 7  HDCP=149  Avg=466
Liz Walton 987 9 109
Joe Siska 1304 9 144
Jeremiah Williams 640 3 213

16 - BYE  Lane 11  HDCP=0  Avg=0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

Wk04  02/02   7-  4   1- 10  14- 11  15-  2   3- 13  16-  5   6-  9  12-  8
Wk05  02/09   8-  5   2- 12  13-  1  14- 16  15-  4   6-  3  10-  7   9- 11

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP High High HDCP HDCP

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers
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